
 

BID CLOSING RESULTS 

OPENED ON 31 AUGUST 2011 

TENDER NO. SC 1112/2011: RESURFACING
OF REHABILITATION OF ROADS,

OVERSTRAND

#
Bidders

Bid Amount
(VAT Inclusive)

1. AMANDLA CONSTRUCTION R28, 314 844.05

2. BRINK & HEATH CIVILS (PTY) LTD R25,734 770.40 

3. CIVILS 2000 (PTY) LTD R27,405 600.00

4. KAULANI CIVILS SOUTH R26,537 663.43

5. ZEBRA SURFACING (PTY) LTD & ISIDIMA CIVILS (PTY) LTD R26,423 628.34


